

Ram Singh vs. Hardyal

RSA No. 142 of 2024

22.07.2024 Present:

Mr. G.D. Verma, Advocate, for the appellant

Ms. Rinki Kashmiri, Advocate, for the respondent.

Record of the Courts below stands received.

Learned counsel appearing on behalf of the parties
intend to go through the same. List after four weeks.

(Bipin C. Negi)
Judge

July 22, 2024
tarun