

Ram Singh Vs. Hardyal

RSA No.142 of 2024

11.12.2024

Present:

Mr. G.D. Verma, Senior Advocate with Mr. Sumit Sharma, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr. Janesh Gupta, Advocate, for the respondent.

List for admission hearing after winter vacation.

December 11, 2024_(ps)

**(Virender Singh)
Judge**